
STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY

DIVISION OF STATE POLICE

UNIFORM CRIME REPORTING UNIT

 CRIME TREND FEEDBACK 
January - June - 2014

August 15, 2014

 7:37:45AM

No of 

Offenses 

Cleared

Percent 

Offenses 

Cleared

Juvenile

Offenses 

Cleared

Percent 

Change

Percent 

Change

June 2013 vs June 2014 Jan - Jun 2013 vs Jan -Jun  2014
NJ0091000

UNION CITY PD
 2014  2014  2013  2013 

Rape

 0  0  1  0  0 Rape  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0

 0  1  0  0  0        Total:  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0

Robbery

 0  1  6  8  2 Firearm -100.0% -25.0%  33.3%  0

 0  0  5  9  1 Knife or Cutting Instrument  0.0% -44.4%  20.0%  0

 0  2  3  2  2 Other Dangerous Weapon -100.0%  50.0%  66.7%  0

 8  0  28  25  6 Strong Arm (Hands, Fists, etc.)  0.0%  12.0%  21.4%  1

 11  42  44  8  3        Total:  166.7% -4.5%  26.2%  1

Assault

 0  0  6  0  5 Gun  0.0%  0.0%  83.3%  0

 7  2  16  18  11 Knife or Cutting Instrument  250.0% -11.1%  68.8%  0

 9  0  43  54  27 Other Dangerous Weapon  0.0% -20.4%  62.8%  1

 0  3  0  3  0 Aggravated (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.) -100.0% -100.0%  0.0%  0

 43  65  75  16  5        Total:  220.0% -13.3%  66.2%  1

Assault_Simple

 59  70  277  300  152 Simple (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.) -15.7% -7.7%  54.9%  5

Burglary

 6  9  54  44  10 Forcible Entry -33.3%  22.7%  18.5%  0

 4  0  31  22  7 Unlawful Entry  0.0%  40.9%  22.6%  0

 4  3  14  17  0 Attempted Forcible Entry  33.3% -17.6%  0.0%  0

 17  99  83  14  12        Total:  16.7%  19.3%  17.2%  0

Larceny - Theft

 71  59  384  347  38 Larceny - Theft  20.3%  10.7%  9.9%  4

Motor Vehicle Theft

 7  10  50  30  1 Autos -30.0%  66.7%  2.0%  0

 0  0  2  3  1 Trucks and Buses  0.0% -33.3%  50.0%  0

 3  0  5  4  0 Other Vehicle  0.0%  25.0%  0.0%  0

 2  57  37  10  10        Total:  0.0%  54.1%  3.5%  0

      NJ0091000  Total:  263  925  886  178  159  11.9%  4.4%  28.4%

 95 

 24 

 119 

 8 

 81 

 89  33.7%

 200.0%

 17.3%

 119  108  2  54 

 467  540  57  4 

 586  648  111  6  10.6%

-9.2%

 15.6%

 17.1%

 50.0%

 10.6%

Crime Index

Violent Crime

Non Violent Crime

 11

246


