STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF STATE POLICE UNIFORM CRIME REPORTING UNIT

August 15, 2014 7:37:45AM

NJ0091000 UNION CITY PD	CRIME TREND FEEDBACK							January - June - 2014	
	June 2013 vs June 2014		Percent Change	Jan - Jun 2013 vs Jan -Jun 2014		Percent Change	No of Offenses	Percent Offenses	Juvenile Offenses
	2013	2014	-	2013	2014		Cleared	Cleared	Cleared
lape									
Rape	0	0	0.0%	0	1	0.0%	0	0.0%	0
Total:	0	0	0.0%	0	1	0.0%	0	0.0%	0
obbery									
Firearm	1	0	-100.0%	8	6	-25.0%	2	33.3%	0
Knife or Cutting Instrument	0	0	0.0%	9	5	-44.4%	1	20.0%	0
Other Dangerous Weapon	2	0	-100.0%	2	3	50.0%	2	66.7%	0
Strong Arm (Hands, Fists, etc.)	0	8	0.0%	25	28	12.0%	6	21.4%	1
Total:	3	8	166.7%	44	42	-4.5%	11	26.2%	1
ssault									
Gun	0	0	0.0%	0	6	0.0%	5	83.3%	0
Knife or Cutting Instrument	2	7	250.0%	18	16	-11.1%	11	68.8%	0
Other Dangerous Weapon	0	9	0.0%	54	43	-20.4%	27	62.8%	1
Aggravated (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.)	3	0	-100.0%	3	0	-100.0%	0	0.0%	0
Total:	5	16	220.0%	75	65	-13.3%	43	66.2%	1
ssault_Simple									
Simple (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.)	70	59	-15.7%	300	277	-7.7%	152	54.9%	5
Burglary									
Forcible Entry	9	6	-33.3%	44	54	22.7%	10	18.5%	0
Unlawful Entry	0	4	0.0%	22	31	40.9%	7	22.6%	0
Attempted Forcible Entry	3	4	33.3%	17	14	-17.6%	0	0.0%	0
Total:	12	14	16.7%	83	99	19.3%	17	17.2%	0
arceny - Theft									
Larceny - Theft	59	71	20.3%	347	384	10.7%	38	9.9%	4
Iotor Vehicle Theft									
Autos	10	7	-30.0%	30	50	66.7%	1	2.0%	0
Trucks and Buses	0	0	0.0%	3	2	-33.3%	1	50.0%	0
Other Vehicle	0	3	0.0%	4	5	25.0%	0	0.0%	0
Total:	10	10	0.0%	37	57	54.1%	2	3.5%	0
NJ0091000 Total:	159	178	11.9%	886	925	4.4%	263	28.4%	11
Crime Index	89	119	33.7%	586	648	10.6%	111	17.1%	6
Violent Crime	8	24	200.0%	119	108	-9.2%	54	50.0%	2
Non Violent Crime	81	95	17.3%	467	540	15.6%	57	10.6%	4